The Links at Northfork
GA Week 1
Throw Out 4 Worst Holes 2 Net Flights

Event Flight 1 Score $Amt (USGA 8.1 and under)
Jared Heiden -6 75.00

Josh Breen -4 50.00

Ben Egart -3 25.00

Steve Tuomela -3 25.00

Event Flight 2 Score $AmMt (USGA 8.2 and over)
John Hennes -8 75.00

Pete Bradt -6 50.00

Joe Klohn -6 50.00

Event Winners there will Credit Balance added to your member account in
Golf Shop to be used on merchandise

Low Gross Score $SAMt

Ben Egart 73 35.00

Neary Hole $Amt 44.00 Ea.
Joey Johnson 4

Joel Johnson 12

Gross SKkins Hole Score $Amt 14.00 Ea.
Bret Whaley 1 3

Curt Carbaugh 3 3

Joel Johnson 4 2

Ben Egart 5,7 2,2

Mike Melhus 8 3

Josh Breen 10 4

Blake Onkka 12,14 2,3

Jon Nelson 13 3

Gross Game Score $AmMt

Ben Egart 73 90.00

Net Skins F1 Hole Score $Amt 16.00 Ea.
Ben Egart 5 2

Mike Melhus 8 2

Josh Breen 10,11 43

Jon Nelson 13 3

Curtis Heim 14 3

Brian Leither 16 2

Matt Lekatz 18 2



Net Skins F2
John Ewert
Ryan Hansen

Year End Shootout
Beau Mitchell
Richard Lee
Mike Melhus
Tyson Dusosky
Phil Klein

Curt Carbaugh
Josh Canniff
Jon Nelson
Mike Persons
Tim Nelson

Hole

Score

+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+5
+7

Score $AmMt 55.00 Ea.

Week $AmMt 33.00
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